Abavus - Cloud Services Rate Card

Product - Cloud Services Rate Card	Price	Additional Information
Consultant	£800.00 per day	
Senior Consultant	£995.00 per day	
Principal Consultant	£1,295.00 per day	
Developer	£650.00 per day	
Senior Developer	£995.00 per day	
Solution Architect	£1,295.00 per day	
Training (Onboarding)	£1,295.00 per day	
Training (Ad-hoc)	£295.00 per hour / £795.00 per half-day / £1,295.00 per day	
Integration Support	£295.00 per hour, up to 3 hours / £795.00 per half-day / £995.00 per day	In addition to our standard support, we offer an annual enhanced support package for integrations charged at 20% of the integration cost. This covers resolution of issues originating from the third party integration provider's side. If enhanced support is not taken, resolution of issues originating from the third party's side will be charged at Integration Support rates.

Prices exclude VAT

Prices exclude integration project costs